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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Shea3004
Bay Aerials

9.375 9.175 9.4759.650 37.675
5T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Mabelle Joudieh3045
Peninsula

9.400 9.250 8.9759.550 37.175
4 1 2 9 2 

2 

Kira Hill3048
Santa Cruz

9.375 9.150 9.2759.300 37.100
5T 4 6 3 3 

3 

Alexia Lau3046
San Mateo

9.525 8.900 9.2259.350 37.000
1 8 4 4 4 

4 

Katherine Higgins-Kiang3005
Bay Island

9.500 8.800 9.1759.275 36.750
2 10 7 5 5T

5T

Madeline Boyle 3043
Peninsula

9.450 8.775 9.0509.475 36.750
3 11 3 7T 5T

5T

Grace Hutton3060
West Valley

8.950 9.225 9.3759.200 36.750
12 2 10 2 5T

5T

Stephanie Lee3061
West Valley

9.100 8.975 8.7009.325 36.100
8 6* 5 11 8T

8T

Grace Howard3049
Santa Cruz

8.800 8.975 9.0759.250 36.100
13 6* 8 6 8T

8T

Leilani Segarra3037
Pacific West

9.025 8.850 8.8759.225 35.975
9T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Albie Borovansky3028
Gymnastics Unltd

8.975 8.475 8.5759.075 35.100
11 13 11 13 11 

11 

Ximena Orozco3033
Pacific Flips

9.025 9.000 9.0507.975 35.050
9T 5 14 7T 12 

12 

Raegan Costello3010
CSC - Cambrianna

9.300 8.600 8.0008.250 34.150
7 12 12 15 13 

13 

Ali Lithwin3016
Cal Gold

8.750 7.925 8.2257.925 32.825
14 14 15 14 14 

14 

Olivia Wright3017
Cal Gold

8.550 7.125 8.6258.225 32.525
15 15 13 12 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Ma3007
Bay Island

9.375 9.400 9.3759.650 37.800
2 3 2 2T 1 

1 

Molly  O'Dea 3039
Peninsula

9.325 9.100 9.3759.700 37.500
4T 6 1 2T 2 

2 

Christy Huang3036
Pacific West

9.100 9.525 9.4509.350 37.425
11 2 3 1 3 

3 

Isabelle Jacobi3054
Twisters

9.425 9.700 9.2758.725 37.125
1 1 13 4 4 

4 

Sterling Kern3011
CSC - Cambrianna

9.350 9.125 8.7508.850 36.075
3 5 10 8 5 

5 

Natalie  Masarova 3041
Peninsula

9.200 9.275 8.6008.825 35.900
8 4 11T 10 6 

6 

Alyssa Yao3002
Airborne

9.300 8.425 9.2508.875 35.850
6 10 8T 5 7 

7 

Josephine Rawlins3055
USA Sports-Hollister

9.125 8.725 9.1008.825 35.775
10 9 11T 6 8 

8 

Danielle  Sipes 3038
Peninsula

8.950 8.800 8.6759.000 35.425
13 8 5T 9 9 

9 

Isabella Ricart3018
Champions Academy

9.150 8.150 8.7759.000 35.075
9 13 5T 7 10 

10 

Anika Logan3023
Gold Star

9.000 8.975 8.2008.875 35.050
12 7 8T 13T 11 

11 

Ysabella Gonzalez3050
Top Flight

9.250 8.375 8.2009.050 34.875
7 11 4 13T 12 

12 

Kiyana Brown3032
Pacific Flips

9.325 7.725 8.2758.900 34.225
4T 14 7 12 13 

13 

Katie Turk3056
USA Sports-Hollister

8.825 8.300 8.3257.500 32.950
14 12 14 11 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina  Navarrette 3057
V-Force 

9.500 9.600 9.7009.500 38.300
3T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Crystal Roxas3047
San Mateo

9.625 9.475 9.6259.500 38.225
1 4 4T 2T 2 

2 

Kamryn  Beene3008
Bay Island

9.500 9.400 9.3759.525 37.800
3T 5 3 4 3 

3 

Sarah Ifcher3006
Bay Island

9.350 9.500 9.2759.600 37.725
6T 3 1 6T 4 

4 

Jana Woo3062
West Valley

9.350 9.550 9.3509.250 37.500
6T 2 7 5 5 

5 

Kira  Wallace 3042
Peninsula

9.400 9.375 9.6258.900 37.300
5 6 15 2T 6 

6 

Kimiko Nakaji3014
CSC - Race

9.575 9.350 8.9259.200 37.050
2 7 9T 11T 7 

7 

Kiana Kim3030
Gymstars Modesto

8.950 9.225 9.1009.575 36.850
17 8 2 8 8 

8 

Yamilet Avina3025
Gymnastics Unltd

9.175 9.175 8.8759.475 36.700
12 10 6 13 9 

9 

Ava  Liu 3044
Peninsula

9.350 9.200 9.2758.850 36.675
6T 9 17 6T 10 

10 

Skylar Knight3022
Gold Star

9.300 9.150 8.9259.050 36.425
9 11 13 11T 11 

11 

Indigo Almeida3001
Airborne

9.200 8.900 9.0259.225 36.350
10T 14 8 9T 12 

12 

Charlize  Wee3052
Tumble Time-Merced

9.075 9.100 9.0259.100 36.300
13T 12 12 9T 13 

13 

Annelise Smaby3024
Gold Star

9.025 9.000 8.6259.150 35.800
16 13 11 16 14 

14 

Jade Wesner3051
Top Flight

9.200 8.625 8.7258.875 35.425
10T 15 16 15 15 

15 

Tiffany Gast3013
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 8.325 8.7509.200 35.350
13T 17 9T 14 16 

16 

Julieann Salmina3021
Elite

9.050 8.375 8.2509.000 34.675
15 16 14 17 17 

17 

Kadence Lafuente3015
Cal Gold

8.650 7.000 8.1758.275 32.100
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi  Wagner 3053
Twisters

9.750 9.450 9.1509.675 38.025
1 1T 1 5 1 

1 

Rachana Aithal 3034
Pacific West

8.950 9.450 9.5259.600 37.525
14 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Reagan Wilkins 3058
V-Force 

9.650 8.825 9.4509.325 37.250
2 8 7 2 3T

3T

Mary  Torres 3040
Peninsula

9.475 9.075 9.2509.450 37.250
4 7 4 4 3T

3T

Vivienne  Wluka 3031
Menlo Sparks

9.425 9.150 8.8759.575 37.025
5 5 3 10 5 

5 

Alison Birt3003
Bay Aerials

9.125 9.200 9.1009.400 36.825
12 4 6 6 6 

6 

Hailey Chow3035
Pacific West

9.225 8.450 9.3759.425 36.475
9 13 5 3 7 

7 

Loegan Sumi3012
CSC - Cambrianna

9.500 9.300 9.0008.275 36.075
3 3 14 7 8 

8 

Helen Yin3019
Champions Academy

9.275 8.700 8.9009.150 36.025
6T 11 9 9 9 

9 

Bridget Sachs3009
Bayshore Elite

9.175 8.775 8.9758.900 35.825
10T 9 10 8 10 

10 

Alyssa Jimenez3026
Gymnastics Unltd

8.975 9.125 8.5009.175 35.775
13 6 8 12 11 

11 

Madison Hagglund3029
Gymstars Modesto

9.175 8.725 8.7508.425 35.075
10T 10 12 11 12 

12 

Isabella Cirina3059
West Valley

9.250 8.675 8.4508.300 34.675
8 12 13 13T 13 

13 

Elana Lopez3027
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 8.325 8.2008.825 33.850
15 14 11 15 14 

14 

Jenna  Vultaggio3020
Elite

9.275 7.550 8.4508.075 33.350
6T 15 15 13T 15 

15 
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